5/4/2023

Pos Class
Skip R1
1 CAM
2 R2
3 STX
4 S1
5 S5
Skip B
6 S3
7 S2
8 SS
Skip SSC
Skip DS
9 STR
Skip AS
Skip AS
10 STR
11 DS
12 SSC
Skip SS
13 S2
14 S3
M 15 B
16 S5
Skip SSC
Skip AS
Skip S5
Skip STR
17 SS
18 SS
19 SS
20 SSC
21 AS
Skip B
M 22 STR
23 SSC
24 STR
Skip Sl
25 STR
26 STX
27 R2
28 R2
29 S3
30 S2
31 SSC
32 STR
33 SS
34 STR
35 S2
36 STX
M 37 AS
38 S2
39 S5
40 DS
Skip CAM
41 SSC
42 B
43 STR
44 S5

Nbr
43
71
141
86
94
194
88
41
46
187
77
81
82
51
79
96
49
69
15
92
131
72
72
177
97
76
196
87
99
18
96
48
188
99
196
5
187
17
150
25
41
94
97
87
192
175
182
194
29
14
91
94
75
199
89
76
92
172
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Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Crows Landing ProSolo

Driver's name
Jeff Kiesel

Dave Schotz
Andy McKee
Manfred Reysser
Steve OBlenes
Jonathan Lugod
Justin Tsang
Sam Strano

Jeff Wong

Jason Bucki
Reed Gibson
Alex Muresan
Matt Jones

Tim Weidemann
Jaejun Yoo

John Hunter
Mark Scroggs
Kevin Dietz
Monty Pack
Doug Rowse
Jeff Stuart

Tom Berry
Danny Gross
Peter Loney
Sebastian Rios
Brandon Davis
Mark Shrivastava
Jay Balducci
James Yom
Steve Lau
Taylour Wargo
Justin Bowen
Mack Tsang

joe goeke
Hayden Pirrera
Scott Mullens
Austin Clark
Arvind Govindaraj
Brian Stanaway
Tom Exley
Teresa Neidel-McKee
Dennis Hubbard
Matt Ales

John Subosits
Marlon Tecson
Ryan Johnson
Sara Odioso
Ron Bauer

Joey Jones

Ken Mollenauer
Katy Nicholls-Rivera
Terence Chang
Garrett Cogburn
David Rock
Glenn Austin
Ian Jordan

Brian Newport
Adrian Cardenas

Margin
-2.718
-2.256
-1.554
-1.455
-1.305
-0.726
-0.713
-0.627
-0.576
-0.522
-0.508
-0.177
-0.132
-0.077

0.077
0.132
0.177
0.508
0.522
0.576
0.627
0.713
0.726
0.781
0.791
0.820
0.823
0.883
0.913
1.065
1.142
1.161
1.240
1.246
1.291
1.302
1.305
1.455
1.455
1.554
1.588
1.624
1.751
1.851
1.868
1.925
1.935
1.953
2.026
2.086
2.125
2.142
2.249
2.256
2.256
2.259
2.273
2.286

04/28/2023 - 04/30/2023

Car

2020 KFR Turbo Sprite
2022 Chevrolet Camaro SS
1993 Mazda RX7

2013 Scion FR-S

2005 Mazda RX8

2007 Honda Civic Si

2006 Subaru STI

2021 Ford Mustang Mach 1
2019 Chevrolet Corvette
2022 Porsche GT4

2015 Scion FRS

2019 Honda Civic R

2019 Mazda MX-5

2015 Porsche Boxster GTS
2016 Porsche Cayman(981)
2019 Mazda MX-5

2023 Hyundai Elantra N
2013 Scion FRS

2018 Porsche GT3

2017 Chevrolet Corvette
2010 Porsche Cayman S
2006 Mitsubishi Evo 9 RS
2008 Mazda 3 2.5

2015 Scion Frs

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2018 Honda Civic

2020 Mazda MXS5

2022 Porsche GT4

2010 Porsche GT3

2011 Porsche GT3RS
2014 Scion FR-S

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2006 Subaru STi

2016 Mazda MX- 5 Miata
2013 Scion FRS

2016 Mazda MXS5

2016 Mazda MXS5

2020 Mazda MX-5

2013 Scion FR-S

1987 Mazda Rx7

1993 Mazda RX7

2008 Chevrolet Corvette
2011 BMW M3

2013 Subaru BRZ

2020 Mazda MX5 Miata
2020 Chevrolet Corvette
2019 Mazda MX-5

2021 Porsche GT4

2015 Scion FR-S

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1993 Mazda RX-7

2007 Honda Civic Si

2021 Honda Civic

2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2014 Subaru BRZ

2018 Tesla 3

2020 Mazda Miata

2008 Mazda 3 2.5

1

RONTY
R g%&% o
Timing System

Dialin Index
31.736 0.923 R1
36.230 0.827 CAM
33.009 0.886 R2
37.695
35.664 0.844 S1
36.867 0.825 S5
35.941 0.830 B
36.792 0.810 S3
34.272 0.860 S2
35.547
38.763
37.284
36.878
37.253
37.253
36.878
37.284
38.763
35.547
34.272 0.860 S2
35.905 0.830 S3
35.220 0.847 B
36.867 0.825 S5
38.763
37.253
39.246 0.775 S5
36.878
35.547
35.547
35.547
38.763
37.253
35.941 0.830 B
36.878
38.763
36.878
35.123 0.857 S1
36.878
37.695
33.009 0.886 R2
33.009 0.886 R2
36.611 0.814 S3
35.213 0.837 S2
38.763
36.878
35.547
36.878
34.272 0.860 S2
37.695
37.253
34.272 0.860 S2
36.867 0.825 S5
37.284
35.458 0.845 CAM
38.763
35.598 0.838 B
36.878
36.867 0.825 S5
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Pos Class
46 STR
47 AS
48 S3
49 SS
50 SS
51 B
52 S2
53 RI
54 SS
55 S3
56 SS
57 CAM
58 S3
59 DS
60 SS
61 Sl
62 STR
63 STX
64 CAM
65 DS
66 STX
67 SS
68 STX
69 R2
70 S2
71 DS
72 CAM
73 B
74 SS
75 DS
76 Sl
77 S2
78 R2
79 Sl
80 S3
81 AS
82 DS
83 B
84 B
85 RI
8 B
87 R2
88 CAM
89 R2
90 Sl
91 R2
92 Sl
93 Sl
94 SS
95 SS
96 B
97 DS
98¢ B
99  S3
100 SS
101 DS
102 CAM

103

B

Nbr

83
10
24
69
71
144
191
143
1
31
148
19
66
42
169
87
81
129
9
188
76
94
50
93
94
88
99
15
75
152
60
197
193
92
95
110
18
98
44
67
51
51
74
96
43
196
192
41
48
81
53
52
12
12
72
137
48
153

Pos
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Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Crows Landing ProSolo

Driver's name
Sam Mayorga
Marshall Grice
Ron Bistrais
Derek Punch
Tom Bruck

Eric Stoltz

Tony Rivera

Zak Kiesel
Charly Spyksma
Yon Visell
Cameron Schotz
Jeff Woodbury
Marc Segal

John Rowe
Thomas Kenna
Cynthia Clark
Sean Fenstermacher
Chris Miller

Nick Grucza
Bijan Yeoh

Paul Hamilton
Kaustav Acharya
William Stanaway
Eric Gnesa

Keith Brown
Stephen Yeoh
Kerry Gonzales
John Hogan
Vernon Jolley
Morgan Lee
Stephen King
Marco Cruz

Lisa Gnesa

Tom Kubo

Steve McLaughlin
Eric Jones

Ed Runnion
Craig Naylor
Kameron Clements
Boris Vujasinovic
Blake DeWit
Brian Peters

Hal Dorton

James Laeno

Jake Obniski
Derek Boyd
Vince Russell
Todd Winstanley
Joel Schotz

Tom Larson
Chris Kannan jr
Ivan Mendoza
Ralph Elder
Jeremy Eaton
Scott Engler
Dennis Quilantang
Cal Craner
Christian Kannan

Margin
2.379
2.453
2.515
2.523
2.626
2.662
2.675
2.718
2.773
2.779
2.868
2.886
3.044
3.099
3.146
3.169
3.173
3.212
3.310
3.322
3.385
3.487
3.552
3.579
3.590
3.650
3.675
3.691
3.811
3.827
3.921
4.350
4.389
4511
4915
4.939
5.043
5.086
5.099
5.143
5.266
5.299
5.333
5.367
5.473
5.507
5.668
5.679
5.715
6.004
6.041
6.065
6.113
6.143
6.776
6.861
6.906
7.110

04/28/2023 - 04/30/2023

Car

2022 Subaru BRZ

2011 Porsche 911 GTS
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2020 Porsche Gt4

2018 Porsche GT3

1992 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda RX-7

2020 KFR Turbo Sprite
2017 Porsche 718 Boxster S
2010 Porsche Cayman S
2020 Porsche 911 Carrera S
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2020 Toyota Supra

2019 Honda Civic Type R
2020 Porsche GT4

2016 Mazda MXS5

2023 Subaru BRZ

2015 Toyota FR-S

1994 Ford Mustang GT
2023 Subaru BRZ Limited
2014 Subaru BRZ

2022 Porsche GT4

2013 Scion FR-S

2009 Porsche Cayman S
2021 Porsche Cayman GT4
2023 Subaru BRZ Limited
2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2022 Volkswagen Golf GTI
2020 Chevrolet Corvette
2023 Subaru BRZ

1994 Mazda Miata

2016 Porsche GT4

2009 Porsche Cayman S
1991 Mazda Miata

2020 Nissan 370Z

2011 Porsche 911

2022 Subaru BRZ

1995 Mazda Miata

1992 Mazda Miata

1995 RD

1999 Mazda Miata

2017 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport
2017 Ford Mustang GTPP
1990 Mazda Miata

2007 Lotus Exige

1989 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2008 Honda S2000

2020 Porsche 911 Carrera S
2019 Chevrolet C7 Grand Sport
2021 Mazda Miata

2023 Subaru BRZ

1989 Honda civic

2001 BMW M3

2021 Porsche Boxster GTS 4.0
2014 Subaru BRZ

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
Mazda 2021 Mita

2
RONTY

R g%&% o

Timing System
Dialin Index
36.878
37.253
36.792 0.810 S3
35.547
35.547
36.920 0.808 B
34.272 0.860 S2
31.736 0.923 R1
35.547
35.905 0.830 S3
35.547
35.458 0.845 CAM
36.611 0.814 S3
37.284
35.547
35.123 0.857 S1
36.878
37.695
36.718 0.816 CAM
37.284
37.695
35.547
37.695
33.009 0.886 R2
34.272 0.860 S2
37.284
35.458 0.845 CAM
38.001 0.785 B
35.547
37.284
35.123 0.857 S1
35.213 0.837 S2
33.009 0.886 R2
35.123 0.857 S1
35.905 0.830 S3
37.253
37.284
36.920 0.808 B
36.920 0.808 B
31.736 0.923 R1
37.905 0.787 B
33.009 0.886 R2
36.230 0.827 CAM
33.009 0.886 R2
35.205 0.855 S1
33.009 0.886 R2
35.123 0.857 S1
35.123 0.857 S1
35.547
35.547
37.103 0.804 B
37.284
36.920 0.808 B
36.792 0.810 S3
35.547
37.284
35.458 0.845 CAM
37.103 0.804 B
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Pos Class

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

S5
STX
DS
R1

B
CAM
CAM
SS
R1

S3

S2

Nbr
29
13
37
56
89
174
33
11

32
82

Pos
6

7

11

Open Challenge Positions

2023 Tire Rack SCCA Crows Landing ProSolo

Driver's name
Don Green
Charlie Davis
Kevin Bui

Paul Durr

Eric Nielsen
Michael Scott
Greg Back
Jeff Eikenberry
Anthony Porta
John Osgood
Tony Rodriguez

Margin
7.373
7.376
7.787
7.933
8.171
8.401
9.897

11.488
12.149
15.394
No Time

04/28/2023 - 04/30/2023

Car

2017 Honda Civic Si
2002 BMW 330CI

2014 Subaru BRZ

2012 Honda CRG RdRbl
1999 Mazda Miata

2017 Ford Mustang
2014 Ford Mustang GT
2020 Chevrolet Stingray Z51
1998 Fraiser Lemans
2013 Cadillac CTS V
2016 Porsche GT4

3
RONTY
R g%&% o
Timing System
Dialin Index
37.365 0.814 S5
37.695
37.284
31.228 0.938 R1
37.905 0.787 B
36.230 0.827 CAM
36.230 0.827 CAM
35.547
29.648 0.988 R1
36.792 0.810 S3
34.272 0.860 S2



